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General information about company
Scrip code 506190
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INE978L01016
Name of the company Sarvamangal Mercantile Company Limited
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? |No No No No
5 thether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the ngted Ent}ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of No. Of | No. Of Total nos. | Shareholding as a % | €ach class of securities (IX)
Category fully Partly shares
Nos. Of . . . shares of total no. of shares .
Category | of paidup |paid-up |underlying No of Voting (XIV)
shareholders . . ’ held (VII) | (calculated as per . Total
1) shareholder equity equity Depository | _ Rights otal as a
(1) ! =(V)+ |[SCRR, 1957) (VIII) % of
D shares shares Receipts (VY+ (VI) | As a % of (A+B+C2) 00
held (IV) | held (V) | (VD) sazeo Class | Class | o'\ | (A+B+C)
eg: X |egy
Promoter
(A) f’Lromoter 18 119500 119500 47.99 119500 119500 | 47.99
Group
(B) Public 44 129500 129500 52.01 129500 129500 | 52.01
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 62 249000 249000 100 249000 249000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Slh ares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Sharcholding ,asa % | Locked in gtﬁ‘gf@?sgr
Shares No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered itv sh
Category | of Ont ir y;lg Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XTII) le_lq;g Y shares
@ shareholder | =~ stanaing Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of edam
convertible - . Asa Asa | dematerialized
In - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities Xi W ts (Xi XD)= (VIDH(X) As a % 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) arrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX) Asa% | Nq | total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares |(a) | Shares
held held
(®) (®
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 47.99 119500
Group
B) Public 52.01 54000
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CDH) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 173500
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

)

No. Of Total ) Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of Partly |No. Of nos Shareholding as | each class of securities (IX)
fully id h ’ h . a % of total no.
Category & Name | Nos. Of paid up paid-— | shares SNArES 1 of shares No of Voting (XIV) Total
. up underlying | held : %
Sr. of the Shareholders | shareholders | equity . ’ _ | (calculated as Rights asa’%
) (1) shares | SQuity | Depository | (VID="1 o gepp 1957) of
shares | Receipts avy+ >
held 4y d | v ovyr | (VIDAsa%of |y o Clags Total
Iv) (A+B+C2) ‘ 455 | Total | Voting
V) (VD eg: X |egy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@) Indian
a Individuals/Hindu 1, , 16000 16000 | 6.43 16000 16000 |6.43
undivided Family
() 232;’;;;“ 4 103500 103500 | 41.57 103500 103500 | 41.57
(Sl“)b'TOtal (A) 18 119500 119500 | 47.99 119500 119500 | 47.99
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
;’gﬁf&f{er 18 119500 119500 |47.99 119500 119500 | 47.99
Group (A)=
(ADHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
a(i shareholders 43 105000 105000 | 42.17 105000 105000 | 42.17
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
© 2320%}‘)“ 1 24500 24500 | 9.84 24500 24500 |9.84
Sub-Total (B) 44 129500 129500 |52.01 129500 129500 | 52.01
3
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 44 129500 129500 |52.01 129500 129500 | 52.01
B)Y2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 62 249000 249000 | 100 249000 249000 | 100
Total (A+B+C 62 249000 249000 | 100 249000 249000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
O No. of 0. L1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (XIIT) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding L percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and . - sa Sa | dematerialized
. Warrants capital) (XI)= (VI))+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants %% of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. [ total | No. | total
(a) | Shares |(a) | Shares
held held
(®) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 6.43 16000
(©) 41.57 103500
Sub-Total (4) 47.99 119500
)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 47.99 119500
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(d) 42.17 29500
(e) 9.84 24500
Sub-Total (B) 5201 54000
3
Total Public
Shareholding
52.01 54000
B)=(B)(1)+
B)Y2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 173500
;Fotal (A+B+C 100 173500
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Surendra
Somani

Mridula
Somani

Vandana
Somani

Rajendra
Somani

Jaya Somani

Adarsh
Somani

Rajendra Somani
(HUF)

PAN (II)

AAMPS3766R

AAKPS2773A

AMLPS0806K

AACPS9645M

ABNPS1775Q

ALZPS4257K

AAKHS1999C

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2500

2000

2000

1500

1000

1000

1000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD

2500

2000

2000

1500

1000

1000

1000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.8

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.4

0.4

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2500

2000

2000

1500

1000

1000

1000

Class eg:y

Total

2500

2000

2000

1500

1000

1000

1000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.8

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.4

0.4

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.8

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.4

0.4

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

2500

2000

2000

1500

1000

1000

1000

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN
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Shareholder type

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter

Promoter Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Susheel G Somani
(HUF)

Varun Somani

Vrinda
Somani

Kumkum
Somani

Hridai Somani

Suhrid Susheel
Somani

Susheel G
Somani

PAN (II)

AAIHS8370P

ASAPS9359Q

AAXPG9043]

ANFPS1476C

AAHPS180IN

AMFPSI1861E

AAEPS1681B

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1000

1000

1000

500

500

500

500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
M+ (VD

1000

1000

1000

500

500

500

500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.4

0.4

0.4

0.2

0.2

0.2

0.2

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

IX)

Class eg:X

1000

1000

1000

500

500

500

500

Class eg:y

Total

1000

1000

1000

500

500

500

500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.4

0.4

0.4

0.2

0.2

0.2

0.2

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.4

0.4

0.4

0.2

0.2

0.2

0.2

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise

encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

1000

1000

1000

500

500

500

500

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter

Shareholder type | Promoter Group Group Group Group Group Group Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the .

Shareholders (1) Click here to go back
PAN (IT) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 16000
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = AV)+ | 16000
V)t (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 6.43
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 16000

Class eg:y

Total 16000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 6.43

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 6.43
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

16000

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

file:///D:/PARITOSH/DATA/Sarvamangal/Stock Exchange/Quarterly Compliance/2022-23/Shareholding pattern/SHP June 2022.html 12117



7/6/22, 10:45 AM

SHP June 2022.html

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Partnership
Firms

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Kopran Lifestyle
Limited

Parijat Shipping and Finale

Limited

Kopran Laboratories
Limited

Susheel
Somani

PAN (IT)

AAACR4103L

AAACP8053D

AAACK4406H

AAKFS2659H

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

45000

24500

18000

16000

103500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = AIV)+
M)+ (VD

45000

24500

18000

16000

103500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

18.07

9.84

7.23

6.43

41.57

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

45000

24500

18000

16000

103500

Class eg:y

Total

45000

24500

18000

16000

103500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

18.07

9.84

7.23

6.43

41.57

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

18.07

9.84

7.23

6.43

41.57

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

45000

24500

SHP June 2022.html

18000

16000

103500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Skyland Securities Private Limited Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAACS9191B Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

24500 0

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
(Mt (VD

24500 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.84 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

24500 0

Class egy

Total

24500 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.84 0

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX)As a%
of (A+B+C2)

9.84 0

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

24500 0
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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