General information about company							
Scrip code	506190						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN	INE978L01016						
Name of the company	Sarvamangal Mercantile Company Limited						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2022						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declara	ation			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

		Tab	ole I - Su	mmary S	Statement l	nolding o	f specified securit	ies			
	Category	Category	No. of		No. Of shares	held (VII) = (IV)+	Shareholding as a %			ng Rights curities (I	
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository		of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	No of V Rights	oting (X	(IV)	Total as a % of (A+B+C)
(II)	(11)			shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)		As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	18	119500			119500	47.99	119500		119500	47.99
(B)	Public	44	129500			129500	52.01	129500		129500	52.01
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	62	249000			249000	100	249000		249000	100

		Table	e I - Summ	ary Statemen	t holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category of sh	Category of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
			securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				47.99					119500
(B)	Public				52.01					54000
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					173500

		Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)			ng Rights curities (E	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)			paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)		No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
			held (IV)	shares held (V)				Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pa	ittern of th	ne Promoter a	nd Promot	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	14	16000			16000	6.43	16000		16000	6.43
(d)	Any Other (specify)	4	103500			103500	41.57	103500		103500	41.57
Sub-Total (A) (1)		18	119500			119500	47.99	119500		119500	47.99
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		18	119500			119500	47.99	119500		119500	47.99
В	Table III - Statement	t showing shar	eholding p	attern of	he Public sha	reholder			•	•	
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	43	105000			105000	42.17	105000		105000	42.17
(e)	Any Other (specify)	1	24500			24500	9.84	24500		24500	9.84
Sub-Total (B) (3)		44	129500			129500	52.01	129500		129500	52.01
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		44	129500			129500	52.01	129500		129500	52.01
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding p	attern of	the Non Prom	oter- Non	Public shareholder				
Total (A+B+C2)		62	249000			249000	100	249000		249000	100
Total (A+B+C		62	249000			249000	100	249000		249000	100

Ta	able II - Stat	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ing pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ıp	
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a		nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares held in	
51.	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gr	oup				
(1)	Indian									
(a)				6.43					16000	
(d)				41.57					103500	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				47.99					119500	
(2)	Foreign									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				47.99					119500	
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Public shareholder	I			l.		
(1)	Institutions									
(3)	Non-institutio	ons								
(a(i))				42.17					29500	
(e)				9.84					24500	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				52.01					54000	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				52.01					54000	
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older			
Total (A+B+C2)				100					173500	
Total (A+B+C				100					173500	

		Indiv	iduals/Hindu	undivided Fa	mily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Surendra Somani	Mridula Somani	Vandana Somani	Rajendra Somani	Jaya Somani	Adarsh Somani	Rajendra Somani (HUF)
PAN (II)	AAMPS3766R	AAKPS2773A	AMLPS0806K	AACPS9645M	ABNPS1775Q	ALZPS4257K	AAKHS1999C
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2500	2000	2000	1500	1000	1000	1000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2500	2000	2000	1500	1000	1000	1000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1	0.8	0.8	0.6	0.4	0.4	0.4
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	ch class of securi	ties (IX)				
Class eg:X	2500	2000	2000	1500	1000	1000	1000
Class eg:y							
Total	2500	2000	2000	1500	1000	1000	1000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1	0.8	0.8	0.6	0.4	0.4	0.4
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1	0.8	0.8	0.6	0.4	0.4	0.4
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	•	•	•	-	•	•
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherv	vise encumbered	(XIII)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2500	2000	2000	1500	1000	1000	1000

Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter Group

		Individu	uals/Hindu u	ndivided Fan	nily		
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Susheel G Somani (HUF)	Varun Somani	Vrinda Somani	Kumkum Somani	Hridai Somani	Suhrid Susheel Somani	Susheel G Somani
PAN (II)	AAIHS8370P	ASAPS9359Q	AAXPG9043J	ANFPS1476C	AAHPS1801N	AMFPS1861E	AAEPS1681B
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1000	1000	1000	500	500	500	500
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1000	1000	1000	500	500	500	500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.4	0.4	0.4	0.2	0.2	0.2	0.2
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	lass of securities	(IX)				
Class eg:X	1000	1000	1000	500	500	500	500
Class eg:y							
Total	1000	1000	1000	500	500	500	500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.4	0.4	0.4	0.2	0.2	0.2	0.2
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.4	0.4	0.4	0.2	0.2	0.2	0.2
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise	encumbered (X)	(III)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1000	1000	1000	500	500	500	500

Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family					
Searial No.						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	Total					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	16000					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	16000					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.43					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg:X	16000					
Class eg:y						
Total	16000					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.43					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.43					
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	16000					
Reason for not providing PAN						

Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2	3	4		
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Partnership Firms	Click here to go back	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Kopran Lifestyle Limited	Parijat Shipping and Finale Limited	Kopran Laboratories Limited	Susheel Somani		
PAN (II)	AAACR4103L	AAACP8053D	AAACK4406H	AAKFS2659H	Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	4	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	45000	24500	18000	16000	103500	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	45000	24500	18000	16000	103500	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	18.07	9.84	7.23	6.43	41.57	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ass of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	45000	24500	18000	16000	103500	
Class eg:y						
Total	45000	24500	18000	16000	103500	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	18.07	9.84	7.23	6.43	41.57	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	18.07	9.84	7.23	6.43	41.57	
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise of	encumbered (XIII)		T	1	
No. (a)						
As a % of total	1		1			

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	45000	24500	18000	16000	103500	
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group		

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1				
Category	Bodies Corporate				
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Skyland Securities Private Limited	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	AAACS9191B	Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	0			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	24500	0			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	24500	0			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.84	0			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	24500	0			
Class eg:y					
Total	24500	0			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	9.84	0			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.84	0			
Number of Locked	Jumber of Locked in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	24500	0			

Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence